NO. Parl name (number req'd) NO. Part name (number req'd) NO. Part name (number req'd)
71 Wing nut 14" 724 Pscrews M6X 1 (4) z47 Washers J3°(2)

Z2 Lock washer 725 Clutch Wheel 748 Spring washer 33"

23 Coil spring 726 Washer with Internal tooth 7493 Slide base

7 4 Spring adjustment rod 727 Special nut %" 7 50 Mounting bolts %X 90(3)
Z5 Lever 728 Speclal nut %° Z51 Wide-rimmed washers(3)
76 Smooth hall Joint 729 Washer with internal tooth 252 Spring washers %'(3)
Z7 Lever pin M 10 730 Flwheel 753 Nuts 8¢ (3)

7 8 E-shaped lock rings # 8 (2] (231 P-screws M5X0.8(3) 754 Pin MIO

7 9 Ulock nut X" 732 Spring washers 5(3) 755 E-shaped lock rings #9(2)
210 Pulley Z33 Intermediate bracket Z56 Capacitor saddles

Zz11 Full belt cover 734 Preload spring 757 Capacitor

Z12 Half belt cover 735 Key 5X5X 14(2) 758 Spring washars 5(2)
713 Key 5X5X 14(2) 736 Motor shaft 759 P-screws M5X0.8(2)
714 Sealed ball bearings 3 6202(2) [z37 Sealed ball bsarings # 6203(2) |[z60 Lint prool (ilter
715 Clutch shalt 736 Rotor 781 P-screws M5X 0.8 (2)
716 Movabls bearing 739 Cushion plate 762 Plane washers 5(2)
Z17 Adjusting pivot M10 740 Stator ~1z63 End cover

z18 Nut M10 ~|z41 _Motor housing 764 P-scraws M5X 0.8
719 Front cover 742 Rating plate 765 Rubber cushion (3)
720 Guids pin 743 Pot screws M5X0.8(3)
721 Brake shoe 744 Speclal flat washers (3)
722 P-screws M5X0.8 745 Adjustment bolt

23 Boss 746 Nuts 3§° (2)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC





